

## **COMMUNITY COLLABORATION CREATES CONNECTIONS**



Los Angeles County Probation Department Proudly Presents



## Pomona Valley Area Office Community Resource Fair

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 10am - 2pm
Pomona Valley Area Office
1660 W. Mission Blvd.
Pomona, CA 91766

- Probation Department Adult CORE Unit
- DPH COVID/Flu Vaccine Clinic
- Mt. SAC Rising Scholars
- Probation Department Office of the Ombudsman
- Probation Department Child Trafficking Unit
- LA County Child Support Services
- LA Care

- Pomona Self Help Credit Union
- Saving Innocence
- Pomona AJCC/INVEST
- Prototypes
- Project Hope
- Probation Department Sealing Unit
- Soledad Enrichment Action (SEA)

PLEASE COME OUT AND JOIN US FOR A FUN FILLED DAY OF COMMUNITY SUPPORT!!

Questions? Contact the Pomona Area Office: (909) 469-4507

